Sealed Nickel–cadmium (NiCd)
Battery Switch Tripping Units
FAST Technologies battery chargers for switchgear tripping and closing
have been developed in partnership with industry leaders.
Designed to provide a continuous DC supply for
operating switchgear and protection equipment,
FSTU series units are supplied with status indicators,
test points and alarms. The robust, reliable units, with

Derry, Co. Londonderry,
N.Ireland, BT48 8SE
T: +44 (0)28 7135 7740
E: info@fasttechnologies.com
fasttechnologies.com
Model
Reference
DC
Voltage
Tripping
Current
Standing
Load
Battery
Capacity
FSTU/24.2 24V 30A - 2.5Ah
FSTU/SL224.2 24V 30A 2A 2.5Ah
FSTU/24.4 24V 50A - 4.5Ah
FSTU/SL224.4 24V 50A 2A 4.5Ah
FSTU/24.7 24V 65A - 8Ah
FSTU/SL224.8 24V 65A 2A 8Ah
FSTU/30.2 30V 30A - 2.5Ah
FSTU/SL230.2 30V 30A 2A 2.5Ah
FSTU/30.4 30V 50A - 4.5Ah
FSTU/SL230.4 30V 50A 2A 4.5Ah
FSTU/30.7 30V 65A - 8Ah
FSTU/SL230.8 30V 65A 2A 8Ah
FSTU/50.2 50V 30A - 2.5Ah
FSTU/SL150.2 50V 30A 1A 2.5Ah
FSTU/SL150.2 50V 30A 2A 2.3Ah
FSTU/50.5 50V 50A - 4.5Ah
FSTU/SL150.4 50V 50A 1A 4.5Ah
FSTU/50.8 50V 65A - 8Ah
FSTU/SL150.8 50V 65A 1A 8Ah
FSTU/110.2 110V 30A - 2.5Ah
FSTU/SL5110.2 110V 30A 0.5A 2.5Ah
FSTU/SL1110.2 110V 30A 1A 2.5Ah
FSTU/SL2110.2 110V 30A 2A 2.5Ah
FSTU/110.4 110V 50A - 4.5Ah
FSTU/SL5110.4 110V 50A 0.5A 4.5Ah
SL1110.4 110V 50A 1A 4.5Ah
FSTU/110.8 110V 65A - 8Ah
FSTU/SL5110.8 110V 65A 0.5A 8Ah
Monitoring, Control & Displays Options
DC SYSTEMS